
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

St.Nr. 

66 

170 

494 

443 

773 

137 

151 

226 

245 

259 

32 

126 

310 

55 

Name 

Ilker Larranaga 

Yannis Irsuti 

Dave Versluis 

Niklas Raths 

Thomas Do 

Adrien Escoffier 

Matt Bayliss 

Tom Koch 

Kade Tinkler-Walker 

Julian Lebeau 

Marcus-Lee Soper 

Moritz Schittenhelm 

Marvin Dietermann 

Todd Kellett 

NAT 

ESP 
FRA 
NED 
GER 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
GER 
CAN 
FRA 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GBR 

Marke / Team 

KTM / KTM-Kosak Racing 
YAM / Sturm Racing Team 
KAW  / Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 
SUZ / Sturm Racing Team 
HON / Motorrad Meyer Racing Team 
SUZ  /  Su zuk i T e a m  m a rX pa rts  by M o to ce nte r H e lda u 
HON / Team Waldmann 
SUZ / stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
SUZ / Team Waldmann 
KAW  / Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
SUZ / Twenty Suspension 
KTM / Alskom Racing/Mefo Racing 
KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
HON / KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

R1.  

20 
11 
25 

5 
13 
10 

0 
9 
8 

16 
7 

-- 
6 

-- 

R2.  

20 
13 

4 
16 
25 

9 
10 

7 
6 

11 
8 

-- 
5 

-- 

R3.  

13 
25 
10 

9 
11 
20 
16 

8 
7 

-- 
4 
5 

-- 
6 

R4.  

16 
13 
20 
25 

6 
8 

10 
9 

11 
-- 
0 
7 

-- 
5 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

69 
62 
59 
55 
55 
47 
36 
33 
32 
27 
19 
12 
11 
11 

 

Gedruckt: 29.11.2014 22:03:37 

Timekeeper: Thomas Paul 

Clerk of Course: Christoph Kunze 

Chief of Reveree: Olaf Noack 

DMSB:SX05/14, IMN:297/18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

12. Int. ADAC Supercross Chemnitz 

SX2 

Prinz von Chemnitz 

Messe Chemnitz 0,400 Km 


